Elementary
Middle
Elementary
Elementary
Middle
Elementary
High
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
High
Elementary
Elementary
Middle

Pre-K

Pre-K
Pre-K

Pre-K

Pre-K

Pre-K

Pre-K

Pre-K

Pre-K
Pre-K

649
1,080
437
529
973
570
2,121
755
632
789
488

617
2,076
519
593
964

23.57%
31.67%
49.20%
0.57%
16.03%
51.40%
9.24%
35.76%
16.77%
7.73%
3.07%
3.71%
2.11%
30.59%
26.20%
24.11%

41
100
52
5

57
52
66
40

219
35

6.32%
9.26%
11.90%
0.95%
4.01%
10.00%
2.45%
8.74%
6.33%
1.01%
1.23%
1.00%
1.30%
10.55%
6.74%
6.58%

194
442
267

195
350
248
336
146
69
21
33
21
854
171
182

29.89%
40.93%
61.10%
1.51%
20.04%
61.40%
11.69%
44.50%
23.10%
8.75%
4.30%
4.71%
3.40%
41.14%
32.95%
30.69%



	SNPMonthlyEligibilityReport_RQ0

